SRVUSD PREQUALIFIED CONTRACTORS

Printed : 10/13/2025

The listed contractors are qualified to bid on projects in accordance with Public Contract Code 20111.6.
In accordance with California Public Contract Code 20111.6, the San Ramon Unified School District has received and evaluated pre-qualification statements. The District has evaluated the statements and determined that the entities listed below meet the minimum standards set forth in
the pre-qualification requirements. There is no warranty, implied or otherwise, regarding the suitability or financial solvency of any listed entity. The general contractor is solely responsible for determining whether subcontractors are capable of performing the work on a particular
project. Contractors with an A license classification performing work allowed by the A classification, specifically site underground utilities, need not be prequalified when bidding as a subcontractor. Contractors with an A license bidding as prime contractors must be prequalified.

Name Address Phone Fax POC License Class GC | M P | other EXPI;]:SOH
Aire Sheet Metal, Inc. g’eﬁiﬁ 2;‘52";;;;’23‘1 (650) 364-8081 (650) 369-8357 Barrie Solomon barrie@airesm.com €4,020,C43 ;h;z; 3/10/2026
Alessandro Electric, Inc. Sat‘:gi:ﬁ? gzré‘sgté . (916) 283-6966 (916) 283-6967 Clint Alessandro dlinta@alessandroelectric.com €7,C10 V;‘;:“Ee 6/23/2026
American Asphalt Repair & Resurfacing i[twaiﬁvgxegf;’:: (510) 723-0280 Steve Aguirre erica@americanasphalt.com A C32 GC 2/20/2026
‘g‘:l‘:]r son Commercial Flooring (Linoleum looga‘g:ztfé;“; 4‘2‘6e7““e (510) 652-1032 Chynna Edwards Chynna Edwards@andresoncf.com c1s Flooring || 1/9/2026
Arntz Builders, Inc. Pe‘;ﬁ?”r&’ ‘;‘E’SZ (707) 835-2900 (707) 835-2993 Kelsey Godfrey bid@arntzbuilders.com AB GC 6/12/2026
Bel Air Mechanical, Inc. lgzz’r‘;“g A"‘giysggo (925) 609-9655 (925) 372-0680 Bruce Campbell bruce@belairmechanical.com 10, €20 M 2/11/2026
Bell Products, Inc 722 C;‘;g:rgr f:g‘;‘;vard' (707) 255-1811 (707) 255-1908 Gina Massolo gmassolo@bellproducts.com AB,C4,20,C36C43 | GC | M P 3/19/2026
Best Contracting Services, Inc. lgczzrzesl'l:ac';igg'z’ fge (310) 328-6969 (310) 328-9176 Myris Guballa estimating@bestcontracting.com ABC17,39,C43 | GC | M 5/6/2026
Bockmon & Woody Electric Co., Inc. Slé)zcignfl’icn:lggr;g; (209) 464-4878 (209) 465-5314 Gary Woody/Arlene Larsen gﬂ’ﬁe@mf c10 11/14/2025
Si;‘:j:i‘;‘;g‘;“sbi“g Systems - Hydra 11?;2;?2?; folgg' (415) 252-8600 (415) 252-8700 Christina Gee christina.gee@calpacificsystems.com AB,C20,C36 GC | M P 5/8/2026
CN O'Neill Electric, Inc. qfi?irgﬁf‘g:‘ ;'\é% . (209) 941-3949x 101 | (209) 451-2663 David 0'Neill doneill@cnoneill.com 10 2/20/2026
CWS Construction Group Inc. 130;55::;’2‘1;9;‘:; :;it B (415) 599-5585 (415) 209-0228 Charlie Slack estimator@cwsconstructiongroup.com AB GC 3/12/2026
Con J. Franke Electric, Inc. fflnzli 'nirf:‘:;gzeg; (209) 462-0717 (209) 462-2556 Lori Smith lori@cjfranke.com 10 4/7/2026
D D K Mechanical Inc. 57;:;;?;;‘:};%‘:“;5@8#9 (916) 383-5190 (916) 383-5191 Jenn Seros office3ddk@sbcglobal.net B,C20,C36,c43 | cac | M| | P 1/6/2026
Denalect Inc. Walii(t)?:f;:}i.sct/:e:z;s 9 (925) 932-2211 (925) 935-2323 Rod Uffindell rodu@denalect.com €7,¢10 V;‘;:“Ee 5/6/2026
Dowdle & Sons Mechanical, Inc. Americi?‘OCZEy:; léi 94503 (707) 224-6968 (707) 224-7885 Shelley Dowdle shelley@dowdleandsonsmech.com A, B, C4,C20,C36 GC | M P 3/19/2026
EF. Brett & Company, Inc. 1435 g:::lﬂ‘ﬁgz;‘:‘e B1 (415) 524-8351 (415) 524-8349 James Mazet estimator@efbrett.com AB GC 4/15/2026
ELLA 3000 igf:fgigf:os;e 145 (925) 575-4433 (925) 852-6672 Robert Legg I ellabids@mail.com AB,C28,C33 GC Painting | 12/9/2025
Foothill Air Conditioning and Heating, Inc. 17f::;§:”£°;:ﬂ"3";“ (408) 395-2500 (408) 395-2064 Steve Davies steve@foothillac.com B, 20, C43 G | m 4/7/2026
Galeb Paving, Inc. 12342:3;;"5362“;5“&’ gle Rd (408) 253-4747 (408) 253-4753 Lee Pellicciotti lee@aalebpaving.com AC12 Gc Paving | 12/9/2025
Granite Rock Company 5225 He“y]irs:‘::?;‘;ls;éte 220 San (408) 574-1400 (408) 365-9548 Rob Snyder estimating@graniterock.com A B, HAZ GC HAZ 4/28/2026
K. Kruse Plumbing Co. 151w, T”de“;z;ie"se' Pittsburg, CA (925) 427-5547 N/A Kris Kruse kriskruse@comeast.net 36 P 1/6/2026
KYA Services, LLC 18‘;2&&?:%?‘;;7";;“ (714) 659-6477 (714) 586-5526 Victoria Johnson prequal@thekyagroup.com A,B,Cl((:),écll/?),(ll;O,C33, Gc E’l‘:f 2/24/2026
tﬁﬁﬁﬁi?ﬁ ?;;i;ﬂ‘:;?:“ Contractors 431; (‘)AC'}:?;“CYAC;‘;;S;& B (916) 663-1953 (916) 663-1867 Kirsten Gerbi frontdesk@landmarkconst.net AB Gc 1/22/2026
McGuire and Hester 9%‘;;‘:2221‘1 :;’gg;e (510) 632-7676 (510) 562-5209 Mabel Cater estimating@mcguireandhester.com A B,C21,€27,C31 | GC HAZ 12/9/2025
Marina Mechanical Services L‘:Zjiﬂii‘;“g: E;;"Sel (510) 614-3500 (510) 294-9238 Carl Koos ckoos@marinam.com CZ'C4'CC318‘?'CC423O'C36' M p 5/22/2026
Marquee Fire Protection 710 West Stag:‘&;ggi Sacramento, (916) 641-7997 (916) 641-0775 Kimberly Reed mfp@marqueefire.com c16 Fire Prot||  9/8/2026
Michael Venosta (MV) Plumbing Bsosciﬁzgc}éitge;g;ge' 13 (408) 842-4004 (408) 842-4005 Kelly Venosta kelly@michaelvenostaplumbing.com 20,036,043 P 3/12/2026
o ::i‘]‘h‘"“ Co. (Milestone Contractors | - 1155 Beecher S, San Leandro, CA (510) 569-9100 (510) 569-9106 Stephanie Pedro spedro@nvheathorn.com B g M| oc M| | 12/12/2025
Presidential Fire Protection, Inc. 4517 Harlin Dr. (916) 379-9199 (916) 379-9099 Fabian Robles fabian@presidentialfireprotection.com c16 Fire Prot||  4/8/2026

Sacramento, CA 95826
R & M Paving Contractors 131?1?3 l’::s‘eé :;Z?)l;es (408) 946-2974 N/A Anthony Selway admin@randmpaving.com A GC 2/20/2026
RCM Fire Protection, Inc. 35§r§:‘:egf;§3fgzce (209) 833-8228 (209) 833-8221 Deborah Stoffel dstoffel@rcmfire.com B,C10,C16 GC Fire Prot|[ 11/21/2025
Robert A. Bothman Construction Szflig i?:ch":l:;’g;% (408) 279-2277 (408) 279-2281 Jack Wall prequal@bothman.com AB,C8,C27 GC SLCZ‘L“L 5/22/2026
Rodan Builders, Inc. 34822;:3;:‘;?;22’:;:” B (650) 508-1700 (650) 508-1705 Lisa Puckett Ipuckett@rodanbuilders.com A B,C13,C21 GC 12/20/2025
Roebbelen Contracting, Inc. 1241 Haw};lsﬂfsligc}}: 52171:2 El Dorado (916) 939-4000 (916) 939-4028 Kenneth J. Wenham bd@roebbelen.com AB,C8,C13 GC 6/30/2026
Saboo Inc. 411358?;”“;:; Cciuf; 45;?3“ (925) 588-6352 N/A Toheed Asghar toheed@sabooinc.com AB,C10,C17,C20,C36 | GC P | HVAC 1/30/2026
Sausal Corporation 355:;?’;32’:‘;1‘1‘;“ (925) 568-2200 (925) 568-2525 Josh Ward or Teena Singley Josh@sausalnel m B GC 12/17/2025
Silicon Valley Paving, Inc. 1050 Sca‘;“]’[':;zrcc‘zl :;"S‘;' 101 (408) 286-9101 (408) 286-2488 Todd Slyngstad todd@svpinc.com A GC 9/8/2026
Low Volt
Smith Mechanical-Electrical-Plumbing sitg l\}f[:ti:ac‘zagﬁfsds (805) 621-5000 (805) 621-5050 Mif(};:LBCrlz"‘l';"“ T—f@—m A,B,lcsz',cczt‘ccggzgo,c 6c | m P s}:::t 6/10/2026
Metal

Southwest Construction & Property 1213 San Mateo Avenue (650) 877-0717 (650) 877-0747 James Gardner itgencon@sbcglobal.net AB,C39 GC ASB 1/27/2026

Management

San Bruno, CA 94066
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